o >t
« \/‘\/ EMEEF&F T Stadium Event Support - Worker Sign-in Sheet
‘ SCHOOLS Event: Date:

(Day of the Week, Month Day, Year)

VA

* | certify that this is an accurate record of time worked during the period indicated. | am aware that payments submitted after the month's posted timesheet due date will be paid
in the next payroll cycle.

Hours
Worked

* Please Sign-In Charge Code

Assignment

| hereby approve the hours and payment indicated above.

Supervisor Signature Date

Original to Payroll
cc: Accounting; ASB Treasurer Rev. 03/19



SU/BD Event Coor - Football
SU/BD - Event Coor - Soccer
SU/BD - Event Coor - Track
VAR - Event Coor - Football
VAR - Event Coor - Soccer
VAR - Event Coor - Track
VAR - TR & FLD Officials*
VAR - *TR & FLD Off < 3 Hr
VAR - Ticket Seller

VAR - Ticket Coll/Pass Gte
VAR - Announcer

VAR - Sec/Crowd Supervision

VAR - Line Judges

VAR - Scorekeeper

VAR - Timekeeper

VAR - Libero Tracker

VAR - Otr Evt Sup Personnel
JV - Event Coor - Football
JV - Event Coor - Soccer
JV - Ticket Seller

JV - Ticket Coll/Pass Gte
JV - Announcer

JV - Sec/Crd Supervision
JV - Line Judges

JV - Scorekeeper

JV - Timekeeper

JV - Libero Tracker

JV - Otr Evt Sup Personnel
CT - Event Coor - Football
CT - Event Coor - Soccer
CT - Ticket Seller

CT - Announcer

CT - Sec/Crowd Supervision
CT - Line Judges

CT - Scorekeeper

CT - Timekeeper

CT - Libero Tracker

CT - Otr Evt Sup Personnel

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$60.00
$40.00
$75.00
$35.00
$10.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00



