

Stadium Event Support - Worker Sign-in Sheet

	00110020	Date: (Day of the Week, Month Day, Year)						
			vs					
* I certify that to in the next pay		time worked during the period indicated. I a	am aware that payments	s submitted after the month's posted tir	nesheet due date will be paid			
Emp#	Name	Assignment	Hours Worked	* Please Sign-In	Charge Code	Pay/ Event		
I hereby app	prove the hours and pa	yment indicated above.						
Supervisor S	Signature	Date						
Original to Pay	roll							

SU/BD Event Coor - Football	\$35.00
SU/BD - Event Coor - Soccer	\$35.00
SU/BD - Event Coor - Track	\$35.00
VAR - Event Coor - Football	\$60.00
VAR - Event Coor - Soccer	\$40.00
VAR - Event Coor - Track	\$75.00
VAR - TR & FLD Officials*	\$35.00
VAR - *TR & FLD Off < 3 Hr	\$10.00
VAR - Ticket Seller	\$40.00
VAR - Ticket Coll/Pass Gte	\$35.00
VAR - Announcer	\$35.00
VAR - Sec/Crowd Supervision	\$35.00
VAR - Line Judges	\$35.00
VAR - Scorekeeper	\$35.00
VAR - Timekeeper	\$35.00
VAR - Libero Tracker	\$35.00
VAR - Otr Evt Sup Personnel	\$35.00
JV - Event Coor - Football	\$30.00
JV - Event Coor - Soccer	\$25.00
JV - Ticket Seller	\$25.00
JV - Ticket Coll/Pass Gte	\$25.00
JV - Announcer	\$25.00
JV - Sec/Crd Supervision	\$25.00
JV - Line Judges	\$25.00
JV - Scorekeeper	\$25.00
JV - Timekeeper	\$25.00
JV - Libero Tracker	\$25.00
JV - Otr Evt Sup Personnel	\$25.00
CT - Event Coor - Football	\$30.00
CT - Event Coor - Soccer	\$25.00
CT - Ticket Seller	\$15.00
CT - Announcer	\$15.00
CT - Sec/Crowd Supervision	\$15.00
CT - Line Judges	\$15.00
CT - Scorekeeper	\$15.00
CT - Timekeeper	\$15.00
CT - Libero Tracker	\$15.00
CT - Otr Evt Sup Personnel	\$15.00